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Total Number of Voters : 10,528 of 1,871,068 = 0.56%

04/18/2006 12:11 PM

Precincts Reporting 54 of 54 = 100.00%
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R0016 22 29  33,403  23  6  29 0.09% 7

R0042 11 16  38,005  10  6  16 0.04% 5

R0074 260 308  106,242  151  154  305 0.29% 48

R0081 95 103  60,127  54  49  103 0.17% 8

R0096 2 2  1,179  2  0  2 0.17% 0

R0108 102 116  60,992  70  45  115 0.19% 14

R0118 624 777  59,312  525  246  771 1.31% 153

R0130 158 344  2,404  143  125  268 14.31% 186

R0154 118 140  58,792  90  50  140 0.24% 22

R0156 14 16  23,065  2  13  15 0.07% 2

R0158 10 18  42,859  6  12  18 0.04% 8

R0200 303 374  67,541  191  177  368 0.55% 71

R0206 44 66  38,363  45  21  66 0.17% 22

R0252 19 23  46,873  14  9  23 0.05% 4

R0256 241 301  38,637  181  119  300 0.78% 60

R0311 100 118  17,555  75  38  113 0.67% 18

R0327 107 132  65,087  93  35  128 0.20% 25

R0338 71 105  4,350  60  37  97 2.41% 34

R0352 153 189  76,189  87  102  189 0.25% 36

R0356 123 259  3,101  116  87  203 8.35% 136

R0395 97 189  1,812  86  70  156 10.43% 92

R0429 31 71  3,907  36  28  64 1.82% 40

R0437 169 404  2,160  188  123  311 18.70% 235

R0438 162 339  1,851  126  151  277 18.31% 177

R0456 105 117  51,646  43  73  116 0.23% 12

R0458 270 316  65,380  198  112  310 0.48% 46

R0459 185 235  46,566  97  137  234 0.50% 50

R0465 320 382  116,480  249  130  379 0.33% 62

R0483 98 192  4,462  98  73  171 4.30% 94

R0487 20 30  3,204  13  13  26 0.94% 10

R0492 128 241  2,751  125  78  203 8.76% 113

R0493 48 147  1,885  78  43  121 7.80% 99

R0499 146 337  2,332  163  102  265 14.45% 191

R0503 7 15  1,415  10  4  14 1.06% 8

 * - Suppressed due to low  voter turnout
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R0504 79 248  2,293  93  83  176 10.82% 169

R0508 14 25  3,107  13  9  22 0.80% 11

R0541 181 237  48,297  97  135  232 0.49% 56

R0547 189 250  58,958  99  148  247 0.42% 61

R0559 18 25  3,333  14  10  24 0.75% 7

R0565 6 9  3,543  6  2  8 0.25% 3

R0566 609 689  72,991  456  225  681 0.94% 80

R0577 499 603  67,883  424  172  596 0.89% 104

R0620 41 62  5,030  29  26  55 1.23% 21

R0621 237 275  94,449  131  143  274 0.29% 38

R0625 49 119  1,884  59  39  98 6.32% 70

R0626 52 122  2,952  55  42  97 4.13% 70

R0631 447 553  112,019  287  262  549 0.49% 106

R0706 8 18  528  10  5  15 3.41% 10

R0727 19 40  2,545  19  16  35 1.57% 21

R0750 261 327  85,118  134  191  325 0.38% 66

R0765 28 44  3,519  24  12  36 1.25% 16

R0779 63 80  51,198  55  24  79 0.16% 17

R0781 83 105  40,202  59  46  105 0.26% 22

R0793 205 246  61,292  156  90  246 0.40% 41

Totals:  7,451  3,077  10,528  1,871,068  5,668  4,148  9,816

 * - Suppressed due to low  voter turnout
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R0096 2 2  1,179  1  1  2 0.17% 0

R0130 158 344  2,404  158  185  343 14.31% 186

R0338 71 105  4,350  37  68  105 2.41% 34

R0356 123 259  3,101  172  86  258 8.35% 136

R0395 97 189  1,812  99  89  188 10.43% 92

R0429 31 71  3,907  42  29  71 1.82% 40

R0437 169 404  2,160  168  235  403 18.70% 235

R0438 162 339  1,851  170  166  336 18.31% 177

R0483 98 192  4,462  83  109  192 4.30% 94

R0487 20 30  3,204  8  21  29 0.94% 10

R0492 128 241  2,751  127  112  239 8.76% 113

R0493 48 147  1,885  96  50  146 7.80% 99

R0499 146 337  2,332  204  133  337 14.45% 191

R0503 7 15  1,415  11  4  15 1.06% 8

R0504 79 248  2,293  163  84  247 10.82% 169

R0508 14 25  3,107  12  13  25 0.80% 11

R0559 18 25  3,333  14  11  25 0.75% 7

R0565 6 9  3,543  2  7  9 0.25% 3

R0620 41 62  5,030  28  34  62 1.23% 21

R0625 49 119  1,884  51  68  119 6.32% 70

R0626 52 122  2,952  77  44  121 4.13% 70

R0706 8 18  528  8  10  18 3.41% 10

R0727 19 40  2,545  18  22  40 1.57% 21

R0765 28 44  3,519  26  18  44 1.25% 16

Totals:  1,574  1,813  3,387  65,547  1,775  1,599  3,374

 * - Suppressed due to low  voter turnout


